Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com Document Number: 83535
776 Rev. 1.6, 16-May-08
TCDT1100/TCDT1100G
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The TCDT1100/TCDT1100G series consists of a
phototransistor optically coupled to a gallium arsenide

A (  +) C (–) NC
VD E
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
TCDT1100 CTR > 40 %, DIP-6
TCDT1101 CTR  40 to 80 %, DIP-6
TCDT1102 CTR  63 to 125 %, DIP-6
TCDT1103 CTR  100 to 200 %, DIP-6
TCDT1100G CTR > 40 %, DIP-6
TCDT1101G CTR 40 to 80 %, DIP-6
TCDT1102G CTR 63 to 125 %, DIP-6
TCDT1103G CTR 100 to 200 %, DIP-6
Document Number: 83535 For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.6, 16-May-08 777
TCDT1100/TCDT1100G
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output Vishay Semiconductors